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PROJECT 

CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades - C1606 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 13, 2023 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Mark Lindstrom Public Building Commission Director of Construction  mark.lindstrom@cityofchicago.org  

Desmond Truite Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction desmond.truite@cityofchicago.org  

Justin Cafferty Public Building Commission Design Manager justin.cafferty@cityofchicago.org  

Kiara Trejo Public Building Commission Project Manager kiara.trejo@cityofchicago.org 

Jose Barajas Public Building Commission Project Manager jose.barajas@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Ochi Public Building Commission Project Manager robert.ochi@cityofchicago.org 

James L. Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Ryan LaDieu Public Building Commission Environmental Manager ryan.ladieu@cityofchicago.org 

Bryan D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org  

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucher-weekley@cityofchicago.org 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org 

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org 
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PROJECT 

CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades - C1606 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 13, 2023 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Frances Rovituso-Strange Department of Assets Information and Services 

Timothy Wang Department of Assets Information and Services 

Marek Wisniewski Department of Assets Information and Services 

Richard Rucks RADA Architects 

Christian Encarnacion RADA Architects 

Lewis Hamilton, PE IMEG Corp 

Ian Jarrett Verde2-EAI 

Andre Wiggins Transwestern 
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PROJECT 

CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades - C1606 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 13, 2023 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Pete Hickling Public Electric 

Sam Roberts Automatic Controls 

Larry Marshall L. Marshall Roofing Sheet Metal 
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PROJECT 

CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades - C1606 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 13, 2023 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

All-Bry Construction Company  

Barton Malow Company  

Berglund Construction Company  

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. Brent Spoolstra  

Burling Builders, Inc.  

Clark Construction Group, LLC  

Development Solutions, Inc.  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC  

Friedler Construction Co.  

Henry Bros. Co.  

Hunt Construction Group, Inc.  

James McHugh Construction Co.  

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.  
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PROJECT 

CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades - C1606 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 13, 2023 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

Madison Construction Company  

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.  

Path Construction Company, Inc.  

Power Construction Company, LLC  

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc.  

The George Sollitt Construction Company Ryan Michel 

Turner Construction Company  

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.  

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.  

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.  

W.E. O’Neil Construction  

Walsh Construction Company, II LLC  
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PROJECT 

CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades - C1606 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

December 13, 2023 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLASS B ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

Aldridge Electric, Inc.  

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company  

Broadway Electric, Inc  

Frederick Quinn Corporation  

John Burns Construction Company  

O.A.K.K Construction Co., Inc.  

Poulos, Inc.  

R.T. Milord Company  

Reliable & Associates Construction Co.  

The Lombard Company  

 
 


